
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 4 1.160 0,0 0,3 0,0 100.000,0 343,9
De 1 a 4 años 1 4.840 0,0 0,3 0,0 99.656,1 82,3
De 5 a 9 años 0 6.553 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.573,8 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 5.807 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.573,8 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 5.402 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.573,8 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 2 5.462 0,0 0,9 0,0 99.573,8 182,3
De 25 a 29 años 3 6.380 0,0 0,2 0,0 99.391,5 233,2
De 30 a 34 años 5 8.001 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.158,3 309,4
De 35 a 39 años 4 8.772 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.848,9 225,1
De 40 a 44 años 4 8.072 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.623,8 244,0
De 45 a 49 años 21 7.501 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.379,8 1.368,1
De 50 a 54 años 16 6.125 0,0 0,4 0,0 97.011,7 1.257,9
De 55 a 59 años 29 4.827 0,0 0,5 0,0 95.753,7 2.830,5
De 60 a 64 años 21 4.049 0,0 0,4 0,0 92.923,2 2.373,4
De 65 a 69 años 41 3.919 0,0 0,5 0,1 90.549,8 4.622,9
De 70 a 74 años 59 3.465 0,0 0,6 0,1 85.926,9 7.049,4
De 75 a 79 años 96 2.869 0,0 0,5 0,2 78.877,5 12.197,8
De 80 a 84 años 131 2.203 0,1 0,5 0,3 66.679,7 17.256,7
De 85 y más años 299 1.785 0,2 0,5 1,0 49.423,0 49.423,0
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 1 586 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 170,4
De 1 a 4 años 0 2.604 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.829,6 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 3.312 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.829,6 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 2.983 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.829,6 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 2.891 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.829,6 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 1 2.835 0,0 0,7 0,0 99.829,6 176,0
De 25 a 29 años 2 3.161 0,0 0,1 0,0 99.653,7 314,3
De 30 a 34 años 3 4.105 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.339,4 362,3
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 3 4.781 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.977,1 310,0
De 40 a 44 años 2 4.230 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.667,1 232,9
De 45 a 49 años 14 3.779 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.434,2 1.807,3
De 50 a 54 años 7 3.094 0,0 0,3 0,0 96.626,9 1.084,2
De 55 a 59 años 19 2.492 0,0 0,4 0,0 95.542,7 3.555,9
De 60 a 64 años 13 1.950 0,0 0,5 0,0 91.986,9 3.011,4
De 65 a 69 años 27 1.794 0,0 0,5 0,1 88.975,4 6.457,5
De 70 a 74 años 41 1.637 0,0 0,5 0,1 82.518,0 9.767,3
De 75 a 79 años 56 1.325 0,0 0,5 0,2 72.750,7 13.921,4
De 80 a 84 años 75 899 0,1 0,5 0,3 58.829,3 20.055,6
De 85 y más años 110 637 0,2 0,5 1,0 38.773,7 38.773,7
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 3 574 0,0 0,3 0,0 100.000,0 520,8
De 1 a 4 años 1 2.236 0,0 0,3 0,0 99.479,2 177,7
De 5 a 9 años 0 3.241 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.301,4 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 2.824 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.301,4 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 2.511 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.301,4 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 1 2.627 0,0 1,0 0,0 99.301,4 189,0
De 25 a 29 años 1 3.219 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.112,4 153,8
De 30 a 34 años 2 3.896 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.958,6 253,8
De 35 a 39 años 1 3.991 0,0 0,3 0,0 98.704,8 123,6
De 40 a 44 años 2 3.842 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.581,3 256,3
De 45 a 49 años 7 3.722 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.325,0 920,7
De 50 a 54 años 9 3.031 0,0 0,6 0,0 97.404,3 1.436,9
De 55 a 59 años 10 2.335 0,0 0,7 0,0 95.967,4 2.039,5
De 60 a 64 años 8 2.099 0,0 0,3 0,0 93.927,8 1.767,7
De 65 a 69 años 14 2.125 0,0 0,6 0,0 92.160,2 2.993,3
De 70 a 74 años 18 1.828 0,0 0,6 0,1 89.166,9 4.305,5
De 75 a 79 años 40 1.544 0,0 0,5 0,1 84.861,4 10.344,5
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 56 1.304 0,0 0,6 0,2 74.516,9 14.581,3
De 85 y más años 189 1.148 0,2 0,5 1,0 59.935,5 59.935,5
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.743,3 8.171.229,4 81,7
398.388,5 8.071.486,1 81,0
497.868,7 7.673.097,5 77,1
497.868,7 7.175.228,8 72,1
497.868,7 6.677.360,1 67,1
497.727,7 6.179.491,4 62,1
496.016,6 5.681.763,7 57,2
495.093,0 5.185.747,1 52,3
493.578,1 4.690.654,1 47,5
492.424,4 4.197.076,1 42,6
488.679,3 3.704.651,6 37,7
481.546,6 3.215.972,4 33,2
471.132,7 2.734.425,8 28,6
457.615,8 2.263.293,1 24,4
441.884,9 1.805.677,3 19,9
414.002,7 1.363.792,4 15,9
364.537,4 949.789,7 12,0
290.202,2 585.252,4 8,8
295.050,2 295.050,2 6,0

99.830,1 7.973.092,0 79,7
399.318,6 7.873.261,9 78,9
499.148,2 7.473.943,3 74,9
499.148,2 6.974.795,1 69,9
499.148,2 6.475.646,9 64,9
498.914,4 5.976.498,7 59,9
496.767,8 5.477.584,3 55,0
495.727,7 4.980.816,5 50,1
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
494.034,1 4.485.088,8 45,3
492.549,8 3.991.054,8 40,5
487.831,8 3.498.505,0 35,5
479.216,0 3.010.673,1 31,2
466.379,0 2.531.457,2 26,5
451.713,9 2.065.078,1 22,5
429.062,6 1.613.364,3 18,1
389.976,3 1.184.301,6 14,4
329.391,0 794.325,3 10,9
240.399,3 464.934,3 7,9
224.535,0 224.535,0 5,8

99.654,8 8.365.962,6 83,7
397.407,7 8.266.307,7 83,1
496.507,1 7.868.900,0 79,2
496.507,1 7.372.392,9 74,2
496.507,1 6.875.885,8 69,2
496.465,7 6.379.378,7 64,2
495.169,2 5.882.913,0 59,4
494.379,4 5.387.743,7 54,4
493.079,0 4.893.364,4 49,6
492.311,9 4.400.285,4 44,6
489.545,9 3.907.973,5 39,8
483.929,4 3.418.427,6 35,1
476.232,7 2.934.498,2 30,6
463.794,1 2.458.265,5 26,2
454.337,6 1.994.471,5 21,6
437.245,8 1.540.133,9 17,3
399.298,4 1.102.888,0 13,0
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
339.536,8 703.589,7 9,4
364.052,8 364.052,8 6,1
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